Powering Comfort,
Elevating Performance
CONINCO Fans
Product Brochure
CONINCO
CONINCO
CONINCO Fans is a leading supplier of high-efficiency, large-scale fans, specializing in providing
high-quality HVLS (High Volume Low Speed) fan solutions for various industrial and commercial

We are always passionate, through continuous product development and
technological innovation, to provide customers with personalized, professional
products and technical solutions to solve the problems faced by customers, our
products and services have won the trust of many customers around the world.
We are in it together, Shoulder to shoulder
We commit to become the best employer of employees and the best partner of
customers. More than a collection of employees and customers, we are a collective
who act and behave like a family. With mutual commitment, we build powerful,
trusted relationships, both with each other and with customers all over the world. We
get huge satisfaction from building direct relationships with customers – drawing
inspiration from their problems to help us forge new ideas. Commitment to our
customers is our greatest driving force. We work hard as a team and never stop until
the work is done.
How We Work
Fan Diameter Air volume,m³/min Weight(kgs) Max speed Input power Full load current
SA5-73 24ft (7.3m) 13600 234 lb (106kg) 56RPM 1.3kw 5.1A
SA5-61 20ft (6.1m) 12200 223 lb (101kg) 64RPM 1.2kw 3.8A
SA5-55 18ft (5.5m) 12030 205 lb (93kg) 72RPM 0.7kw 2.9A
SA5-50 16ft (5.0m) 9680 194 lb (88kg) 64PRM 0.45kw 2.2A
SA5-45 15ft (4.5m) 9280 190 lb (86kg) 72RPM 0.32kw 1.6A
SA5-40 13ft (4.0m) 8750 185 lb (84kg) 80RPM 0.23kw 1.1A
SA5-35 11ft (3.5m) 8330 179 lb (81kg) 90RPM 0.18kw 0.9A
Product Range
SuperAir Series HVLS Fans
Fan Diameter: 3500–7300 mm
Application Scenarios:
Industrial Environments: Factories and Warehouses: Address heat and air stagnation issues,
enhance employee comfort, and boost productivity.
Logistics Centers: Improve airflow across large areas, reducing temperature and humidity levels.
Commercial Environments: Provide comfortable air circulation, attracting more customers.
Sports Arenas and Exhibition Halls: Cover large areas and enhance airflow efficiency.
Schools and Libraries: Deliver quiet, balanced airflow for large spaces.
Agricultural Uses: Farms and Livestock Facilities: Optimize airflow to reduce moisture, lower
disease risks, and increase productivity.
LuxAir Series HVLS Fans
Fan Diameter: 2000–4200 mm
Fan Diameter Air volume,m³/min Weight Max speed Input power Full load current
LA6-42 14ft (4.2m) 7550 115 lb (52kg) 72RPM 0.35kw 1.5A
LA6-36 12ft (3.6m) 6560 106 lb (48kg) 95RPM 0.33kw 1.3A
LA6-30 10ft (3.0m) 5250 97 lb (44kg) 110RPM 0.30kw 1.1A
LA6-25 8ft (2.5m) 4550 90 lb (41kg) 130RPM 0.26kw 0.8A
LA6-20 6.5ft (2.0m) 3900 84 lb (38kg) 150RPM 0.14kw 0.4A
Application Scenarios:
Commercial Spaces: Large shopping malls, supermarkets, exhibition halls, used to enhance
air circulation and optimize customer experience.
Public Facilities: Sports venues, airport terminals, schools, and other spacious areas, used